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2024.04.15 | S 6 E b3 45 1,440,000 1,440,000
2024.05.01 RS AR (M HEER) 60,060 1,379,940
2024.07.25 \HL2% (REHTH. ALHBE ., ALEETH) 450,258| 929,682
2024.00.17 | SRR A (ERER) 15,631 914,051
2024.09.17 | = REEA OB S) 11,158| 902,895
2024.10.8 [EL U HIEFEA (FILER) 24,750 878,145
2024.10.10 |23/ A (FILEE) 132,044 746,101
2024.10.15 | FFn64EEE T84 1,920,000 2,666,101
2024.10.30 |/ SV A (R ILEE) 210,824| 2,446,277
2024.12.12 |2 —{fX (4 A ~108) 12,180| 2,434,097
2025.02.7 (BfF%& (FLEER) 10,047| 2,424,050
2025.02.28 |FTHIEERI R (F1IL#R) 10,201| 2,413,849
2025.03.01 {23V R AE (HHRA) 250,780 2,163,069
2025.03.04 [£X=U7 1Y 7 MNEAE (HEHER) 3,980 2,159,089
2025.03.20 | BB AR HEZER) 28,630 2,130,459
2025.03.20 |BEFEHTRARESORL (RRE 8 8) 51,400 2,079,059
2025.03.24 | EFEEAR (PILEBE) 5,689] 2,073,370
2025.03.24 | EERRH TR (R ILEE) 46,800] 2,026,570
2025.03.24 |7V 2 —fE AR (P LEER) 32,450| 1,994,120
2025.03.24 | =B A MEAE (FIUEHR) 6,627| 1,987,493




2025.03.24 | HH A AEAR (FUER) 34,850| 1,952,643
2025.03.24 | EH A GEAR (PILEER) 12,249] 1,940,394
2025.03.24 | @BIE% (FILUBE) 156,000 1,784,394
2025.03.25 |FEFERTRBROR: (F 1L E) 49,320 1,735,074
2025.03.27 |BHEAGEARK (TILEAR) 20,400 1,714,674
2025.03.28 | T3 H 4, FEoCHRA (MEERR) 98,220 1,616,454
2025.03.28 |BH S 2 SHEAKE (N#EER) 1,996| 1,614,458
2025.03.28 [E32E W H A X BN (IFEEER) 1,000| 1,613,458
2025.03.28 | B BRFE R P40k 110} 1,613,348
2025.03.28 | 1B #R4BRARE R 40k 868 1,612,480
2025.03.28 EB{E 8 (MHEER) 138,907| 1,473,573
2025.03.30 | FH A MEAR (HHEEBE) 8,000| 1,465,573
2025.03.31 EEEREA R ONEEES) 60,565| 1,405,008
2025.03.31 |EERFTRESUR (REER) 46,800| 1,358,208
2025.03.31 |[#R & (EH B, BT, BT 593,868] 764,340
2025.03.31 |7 SV FEAE (N H) 230,389 533,951
2025.03.31 |FE A RHEAE (NESRR) 25,661 508,290
2025.03.31 |% F REEAR (N R) 1,888 506,402
2025.04.14 |2 —{ (11A~3H) 10,684 495,718
2025.04.30 | BE® (HIHEZR) 156,000 339,718
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&t 3,360,000{ 3,020,282| 339,718




